Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
RM50 with Threaded Rods for Masonry (CFS+)
Universal polyester (styrene free) resin - European Approval for 15 substrates -
Cartridge Free System (CFS+)
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-12/0528
•	 UKTA-22/6108

for:
R-STUDS
HYBRID
d L h
nom, 6d
h
nom, 12d
d
f
h
nom, 12d
h
nom, 12d
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-STUDS-08110 R-STUDS-08110-88 R-STUDS-08110-A4 8 110 52 4 9 4 4
R-STUDS-08160 - R-STUDS-08160-A4 8 160 102 54 9 54 54
M10
R-STUDS-10130 R-STUDS-10130-88 R-STUDS-10130-A4 10 130 58 - 12 - -
R-STUDS-10170 - - 10 170 98 38 12 38 38
R-STUDS-10190 - - 10 190 118 58 12 58 58
M12
R-STUDS-12160 R-STUDS-12160-88 R-STUDS-12160-A4 12 160 73 1 14 1 1
R-STUDS-12190 - R-STUDS-12190-A4 12 190 103 31 14 31 31
R-STUDS-12220 - - 12 220 133 61 14 61 -
R-STUDS-12260 - - 12 260 173 101 14 101 101
R-STUDS-12300 - R-STUDS-12300-A4 12 300 213 141 14 141 141
M16
R-STUDS-16190 R-STUDS-16190-88 R-STUDS-16190-A4 16 190 75 - 18 - -
R-STUDS-16220 - - 16 220 105 9 18 9 9
R-STUDS-16260 - - 16 260 145 49 18 49 49
R-STUDS-16300 - - 16 300 185 89 18 89 89
R-STUDS-16380 - - 16 380 265 169 18 169 169
Installation data
Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data